

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

NOVEMBER 2018

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: February 1, 2019

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									433,983
1	473.80	1,217,432	-853	0	0	433	0	-622	433,361
2	473.75	1,216,898	-534	0	0	344	1,500	1,071	434,432
3	473.70	1,216,365	-533	0	0	328	2,000	1,580	436,012
4	473.77	1,217,111	746	0	0	332	2,000	1,390	437,402
5	473.94	1,218,926	1,815	0	0	401	2,000	1,404	438,806
6	474.21	1,221,809	2,883	1,859	0	384	1,000	2,079	440,885
7	474.30	1,222,771	962	1,102	0	343	0	837	441,722
8	474.40	1,223,839	1,068	0	0	362	2,000	1,434	443,156
9	474.37	1,223,519	-320	0	0	373	1,000	651	443,807
10	474.07	1,220,314	-3,205	0	0	274	2,000	1,701	445,508
11	473.65	1,215,831	-4,483	0	0	267	0	-363	445,145
12	473.27	1,211,780	-4,051	0	0	306	0	-319	444,826
13	472.86	1,207,414	-4,366	0	1,262	303	0	-1,664	443,162
14	472.49	1,203,479	-3,935	0	1,267	282	0	-1,520	441,642
15	472.08	1,199,122	-4,357	0	2,530	290	0	-2,902	438,740
16	471.47	1,192,650	-6,472	0	2,862	310	0	-3,133	435,607
17	471.21	1,189,895	-2,755	0	0	318	0	-394	435,213
18	470.82	1,185,766	-4,129	0	1,254	322	0	-1,608	433,605
19	470.38	1,181,113	-4,653	0	2,431	301	0	-2,756	430,849
20	470.16	1,178,789	-2,324	0	2,443	254	0	-2,970	427,879
21	470.05	1,177,627	-1,162	0	1,260	214	0	-1,201	426,678
22	469.89	1,175,938	-1,689	0	0	190	0	-420	426,258
23	469.88	1,175,833	-105	0	0	172	0	-142	426,116
24	469.85	1,175,516	-317	0	0	193	0	-249	425,867
25	469.83	1,175,305	-211	0	0	208	0	-209	425,658
26	469.44	1,171,193	-4,112	0	1,272	208	0	-1,467	424,191
27	469.12	1,167,822	-3,371	0	0	199	0	-271	423,920
28	468.99	1,166,453	-1,369	0	0	186	1,500	1,414	425,334
29	468.88	1,165,295	-1,158	0	0	200	5,000	4,935	430,269
30	469.61	1,172,985	7,690	0	0	224	5,000	4,212	434,481
TOTALS			-45,300	2,961	16,581	8,521	25,000	498	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET